2018 Clasificacion 1:5 Regional de Madrid Formula 1

2018 Regional de Madrid / TCA
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1° FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 1 640, 3 587 1 640 1 630| 4 562 0 3059
2° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca F1 3 587 2 613 5 538| 5 538/ 10 433 0 2709 350/ 350
3°  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 6 515/ 1 640/ 3 587 3 587| 14 247 0 2576/ 133| 483
4° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca F1 4 562 - 2 613| 4 562| 6 515 0 2252 324| 807
5° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca F1 - 4 562| 6 515 2 613 12 396 0 2086 166/ 973
6° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca F1 2 613| 5 538, - - 5 538 0 1689, 397| 1370
7° | VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca F1 - - 4 562| - 3 587 0 1149, 540/ 1910
8° | TONI GIL MARTI o? F1 - - - - 1 640 0 640 509| 2419
9° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca F1 - - - - 2 613 0 613 27| 2446
10° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca F1 5 538 - - - 0 538 75| 2521
11° | ANTONIO EMILIO GIL Asog F1 - - - 6 515 - 0 515 23| 2544
12° | ALBERTO GARCIA RATERO o? F1 - - - - 7 493 0 493 22| 2566
13° | KARLOS FERRERO GONZALEZ o? F1 - - - - 8 472 0 472 21| 2587
14° | NICOMEDES BLANCO GARCIA o? F1 - - - - 9 452 0 452 20| 2607
15° | MIGUEL SERGIO SANCHEZ ? F1 - - - - 1 414 0 414 38| 2645
16° | EUGENIO A. GARCIA NORIEGA ? F1 - - - - 13 363 0 363 51| 2696

Pagina 1


http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/39451/211210
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/40652/215322
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/40828/215849
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/42192/220449
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/43408/224138

	F1_15

